
Name

PSV

FS

ASV

Bruck 1

ASV

Bruck 2

MSC

Enzian

ASV

Bruck 3

PMS

HS
Total

SR / Rookies

1 SCHMID Sandro 1,00 1,00 7,67 7,67 1,00 1,00 19,34

S0 / Damen

1 MARESCH Helga 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00

S1 / Diesel

1 FUCHS Thomas 6,00 7,67 8,50 22,17

2 KAMMERER Alexander 1,00 1,00 3,50 5,50

S2 / -1400ccm

1 HAHN Florian 6,00 1,00 6,00 13,00

2 SCHACHINGER Thomas 1,00 6,00 1,00 1,00 9,00

S3 / -1600ccm

1 SCHMID Ronald 6,00 3,50 7,00 4,33 7,00 7,67 35,50

2 ZEMANN Thomas 6,00 9,00 7,67 9,00 1,00 32,67

3 SCHMID Sandro 1,00 1,00 5,00 9,33 5,00 4,33 25,66

4 SCHWARZ Robert 3,00 6,00 3,00 12,00

5 SCHWARZ Franz 1,00 2,67 1,00 4,67

S4 / -2000ccm

1 MÜLLER Franz 7,67 9,33 6,00 6,00 7,67 1,00 37,67

2 SZEKELY Thomas 6,00 1,00 1,00 8,00

S5 / +2000ccm 2WD

1 MAYER Patrick 8,50 8,50 6,00 9,33 7,67 40,00

2 KAINZ Christian 7,25 1,00 6,00 1,00 7,67 1,00 23,92

S6 / +2000ccm 4WD

1 HUBER Markus 8,50 8,50 8,50 8,50 7,67 8,50 50,17

2 GEBER Sandra 6,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,33 3,50 16,83

3 BECKER Thomas 3,50 6,00 6,00 15,50

4 GRUBER Thomas 1,00 3,50 3,50 3,50 1,00 1,00 13,50
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HERREN

1 HUBER Markus 8,50 8,50 8,50 8,50 7,67 8,50 50,17

2 MAYER Patrick 8,50 8,50 6,00 9,33 7,67 40,00

3 MÜLLER Franz 7,67 9,33 6,00 6,00 7,67 1,00 37,67

4 SCHMID Ronald 6,00 3,50 7,00 4,33 7,00 7,67 35,50

5 ZEMANN Thomas 6,00 9,00 7,67 9,00 1,00 32,67

6 SCHMID Sandro 1,00 1,00 5,00 9,33 5,00 4,33 25,66

7 KAINZ Christian 7,25 1,00 6,00 1,00 7,67 1,00 23,92

8 FUCHS Thomas 6,00 7,67 8,50 22,17

9 BECKER Thomas 3,50 6,00 6,00 15,50

10 GRUBER Thomas 1,00 3,50 3,50 3,50 1,00 1,00 13,50

11 HAHN Florian 6,00 1,00 6,00 13,00

12 SCHWARZ Robert 3,00 6,00 3,00 12,00

13 SCHACHINGER Thomas 1,00 6,00 1,00 1,00 9,00

14 SZEKELY Thomas 6,00 1,00 1,00 8,00

15 KAMMERER Alexander 1,00 1,00 3,50 5,50

16 SCHWARZ Franz 1,00 2,67 1,00 4,67

DAMEN

1 GEBER Sandra 6,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,33 3,50 16,83

2 MARESCH Helga 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00

WIENER Slalom-Cup für Serienfahrzeuge 2018
Endergebnis WERTUNGSKLASSEN

WIENER Slalom-Cup für Serienfahrzeuge 2018
Endergebnis GESAMTKLASSEMENT


